GaN universal ravel adapter charger
SKU: TEADAPTGAN70WUNI
Use it anywhere in the world and charge all your devices
CAN BE USED ANYWHERE IN THE WORLD
This universal travel charger can be used anywhere in the world. It is, in fact, equipped with the 4 types of plug (EU, UK, USA, AUS)
most used across the world. Just lift the levers to make them appear and, wherever you go, you can easily charge your devices.
CHARGE SMARTPHONES, TABLETS AND EVEN LAPTOPS
Has no fewer than 5 USB ports: 2 USB-A and 3 USB-C. The USB-A ports deliver 12W of power, while the USB-C ones deliver 15W.
These plugs are perfect for charging speakers, TWS earphones, smartphones. Instead, using only the red USB-C port you will be
able to charge 70W. This way you can also recharge laptops powered via USB-C, tablets and smartphones compatible with ultra-
fast charging. Thanks to Power Delivery technology, this port can carry large amounts of energy without causing overheating or
short circuits to the device. You can also use all 5 ports at the same time to charge all your devices simultaneously.
GAN: Ultra compact
Thanks to the high efficiency of the Gallium Nitride (GaN) it contains, this charger is very powerful but extremely compact in size.
In fact, it measures only 72 x 52mm: you can easily put it in your bag or backpack to carry it comfortably on the plane.
TRAVEL BAG INCLUDED
Included in the package you will find a small bag to take it with you everywhere and keep it safe.
Key features:
4 types of plug (EU, UK, USA, AUS)
Two 12 watt USB-A ports
Two 15 watt USB-A ports
1 70 watt USB-C port with Power Delivery
GaN: powerful but small in size (72x52mm)
Contents include:
1 travel bag
•
•
•
•
•
•
GaN universal ravel adapter charger
SKU: TEADAPTGAN70WUNI
Technical data
SKU: TEADAPTGAN70WUNI
Depth: 55 mm
Height: 52 mm
Length: 76 mm
Weight: 200 g
EAN: 8018417475283
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Item subject to WEEE Directive
2012/19/EU, Item subject to CE marking, Packaging of the item
subject to the "Green Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is
recyclable, Item subject to UKCA marking
Color: black
Plug type: AU (Type I), EU EU (Type C), UK UK (Type G), US US
(Type A)
Connector 1: 2xUSB-A, 3xUSB-C
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 70 mm
Width Pack: 70 mm
Depth Inner: 220 mm
Height Pack: 140 mm
Weight Pack: 260 g
Width Inner: 170 mm
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Depth Master: 410 mm
Height Inner: 180 mm
Weight Inner: 1655 g
Width Master: 390 mm
Amount Master: 48 Pz
Height Master: 390 mm
Weight Master: 15240 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it